CORRESPONDENCE

🛛 Filings@psc.state.fl.us - Ir				<u>_</u> в×
File Edit View Go Iools Act	and the second	Find 🙆 🕮 Type a contact to find		Type a question for help 🗸 👻
Folder List	Lock for:	Search in ★ Inbox	Find Now Clear	Options • 🗙
All Folders	Filings@psc.state.t	fl.us - Inbox		
 Mailbox - Matilda Sanders Calendar CCA-Records Procedure Contacts Deleted Items (2) Drafts [1] Inbox (5) Infected Journal Jourk E-mail Notes Outbox Quarantine Restored Items Sent Items Search Folders Mailbox - Filings@psc.state Calendar Contacts Deleted Items Calendar Contacts Deleted Items Albox - Filings@psc.state Contacts Deleted Items Calendar Contacts Deleted Items 	I D Received	AM McPike, J Ap AM McPike, J Ap	opect <u>070333-7</u> P proval of Amendment No. 1 to Interconterconnection Agreement between Emb socket No. 060650 Joint Letter Requestions	nection Agreement bet V arq and BLC Manageme V
E Theox (3)	Docket No. 060650 J	oint Letter Requesting Defe	rment	
Journal Junk E-mail Notes Outbox Sent Items Spam		2] [Jessica.L.Mcpike@Embard		
 Tasks Search Folders Public Folders 	Filed on Behalf of:	Susan S. Masterton		
Folder Sizes		Counsel Embarq Florida, Inc. 1313 Blair Stone Road Tallahassee FT. 32301		
3 liems » ØStart 🖨 🕄 🗃 🔌 🕑 👘	Filings@psc			③ Chline 3 월 월 월 양 양 7:15 AM

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

Tuesday, May 22, 2007 07:15 AM

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

Matilda Sanders		070333 -TP
From:	McPike, Jessica L [EQ] [Jessica.L.Mcpike@Embarq.com]	
Sent:	Thursday, May 17, 2007 4:17 PM	
To:	Filings@psc.state.fl.us	ORIGINAL
Subject:	Interconnection Agreement between Embarq and BLC Managements, LLC	ANIGINAL
Attachmen	ts: BLC Management, LLC Interrconnection Agreement .pdf	

Filed on Behalf of:

Susan S. Masterton

Counsel Embarq Florida, Inc. 1313 Blair Stone Road Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: 850/599-1560 Email: susan.masterton@embarq.com

.

8: 18 S

1 450 1 01 1

207 1:52 Am

Title of filing:Approval of Interconnection Agreement between Embarq Florida, Inc andBLC Management, LLC d/b/a Angels Communication Solutions

Filed on behalf of: Susan Masterton

No of pages: 30 pages

Description: Approval of Interconnection Agreement between Embarq Florida, Inc and BLC Management, LLC d/b/a Angels Communication Solutions

<<BLC Management, LLC Interrconnection Agreement .pdf>>

Jessica L. McPike Legal Specialist Law & External Affairs-State External Affairs EMBARQ Corporation Voice: 850-599-1563 | Fax: 850-878-0777 | Email: jessica.l.mcpike@embarq.com Voice | Data | Internet | Wireless | Entertainment

> DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 04139 MAY 22 5 FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

5/22/2007